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Merenlahden Lepatuksen SM-kilpailut 2022

No  Tulos Tasoitus Tasoituksellinen tulos

Avoin

1 Santeri Yrjönen 53 -2 51

2 Simo Saari 45 +6 51

3 Tuomas Tiirikainen 73 -22 51

4 Leevi Nikkinen 64 -12 52

5 Nooa Niskanen 57 -4 53

6 Eetu Knutars 54 ±0 54

7 Juha Koivisto 53 +4 57

8 Iiro Kupiainen 55 +4 59

Naiset

1 Kirsi Mehto 101 -46 55

2 Leila Niemi 88 -32 56

3 Soile Nikkinen 96 -32 64

Konkarit

1 Timo Mehto 66 -12 54

2 Paavo Heikkinen 82 -28 54

3 Jarkko Husu 60 -4 56

4 Reijo Telkkä 86 -30 56
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 56

Avoin

1 Simo Saari 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 -11 45

2 Santeri Yrjönen 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 -3 53

2 Juha Koivisto 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 53

4 Eetu Knutars 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 -2 54

5 Iiro Kupiainen 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 -1 55

6 Nooa Niskanen 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 5 3 2 3 +1 57

7 Leevi Nikkinen 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 +8 64

8 Tuomas Tiirikainen 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 +17 73

Naiset

1 Leila Niemi 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 +32 88

2 Soile Nikkinen 5 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 7 5 5 5 +40 96

3 Kirsi Mehto 4 4 6 6 5 7 5 5 7 5 5 7 6 5 7 6 5 6 +45 101

Konkarit

1 Jarkko Husu 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 +4 60

2 Timo Mehto 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 +10 66

3 Paavo Heikkinen 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 3 4 5 +26 82

4 Reijo Telkkä 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 +30 86

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2262438


Merenlahden Lepatuksen SM-kilpailut 2022 • 08.12.2025 07:54 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 56

Avg 3.5 3.4 4.1 3.7 4 4.6 3.7 3.5 4.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.7 3.9 4.2 3.9 3.3 4 68.9

Difficulty 6 3 16 11 14 8 10 7 17 4 5 18 9 13 1 12 2 15 12.9

Eagle -2 1 2 3 1%

Birdie -1 2 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 5 1 4 29 11%

Par 0 7 7 6 5 4 6 7 6 5 7 8 5 6 5 1 6 4 7 102 38%

Bogey 1 3 4 2 2 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 6 2 4 3 5 3 67 25%

Double Bogey 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 5 1 3 2 3 48 18%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 2 2 2 19 7%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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